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Tue 9/13/2016 6:00pm Pickens 3 entral

Thu 9/15/2016 6:00pm at Central 1 Central

Tue 9/20/2016 6:45pm Pickens 1 Central

Thu 9/22/2016 6:45pm at Pickens 2 Pickens Rec Gym B
Tue 9/27/2016 6:00pm Pickens 6 Central

Thu 9/29/2016 6:00pm o4 Central 2 Central

Tue 10/4/2016 6:45pm at Pickens 4 Pickens Rec Gym B
Thu 10/6/2016 6:00pm at Easley 5 Easley Gym B

Tue 10/11/2016 6:45pm Pickens ¢ Central

Thu 10/13/2016 6:00pm Easley 4 Central

Directions to Local Gyms

Dacusville: From Clemson take Hwy 93 to Liberty. Turn left onto Hwy 178 and
continue straight to Pickens. Turn right on Main Street (Hwy 183). Stay on 183
past Pickens High School. From Hwy 183 make a right turn at traffic light.
Continue to Hwy. 135 (blinking red light) and continue to next blinkinig red light.
Turlnfright next to Farmer's Market Store. School will be about one mile ahea
on left.

GPS ADDRESS: 2671 Earls Bridge Road, Easley, SC 29640
Liberty: Take Hwy 93 to Liberty. Just past the football stadium, the former
middle school gym will be on your left.

GPS ADDRESS: 318 West Main Street, Liberty, SC 29657
Pickens: Take Hwy 183 into Pickens and turn left at second traffic light on to
Hwy 178. Go through second traffic light and turn left onto Sangamo Rd.
Continue % mile. Gym will be on left.

GPS ADDRESS: 545 Sangamo Road, Pickens, SC 29671
Easley: Take US-123N toward Greenville (go 14.0 miles). Take the SC-135 exit
toward SC-8/Pelzer/Easley (continue .1 miles) and turn right onto SC-135 S/S
Pendleton st. (go .2 miles) and turn left onto Pope Field Rd. ( go 1.4 miles) and
turn left onto Walkers Way

GPS ADDRESS: 111 Walkers Way, Easley, SC 29642
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